
All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT‐05:00)

Session detail for 'IFB 20‐37 HVAC Replacements for Stafford Campus':

Participant Name Email Date

25 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 5/6/2020

44 cruz.nikole@hccs.edu cruz.nikole@hccs.edu 5/6/2020

48 Alyssa alyssa@ryanconstructionsvcs.com 5/6/2020

49 Mark.McMurray mark.mcmurray@texaschillersystems.com 5/6/2020

50 Nikole Cruz cruz.nikole@hccs.edu 5/6/2020

52 RGonzalez rgonzalez@amsofusa.com 5/6/2020

53 arturo.lopez@hccs.edu arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 5/6/2020

56 aaron a.rincon@rinconair.com 5/6/2020

57 Bruno Ramos bramos@langemechanical.com 5/6/2020

59 ccannell ccannell@kilgoreind.com 5/6/2020

60 dminshew dminshew@mlncompany.com 5/6/2020

61 Veronica Douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 5/6/2020

62 Aaron a.rincon@rinconair.com 5/6/2020

64 michael.trest michael.trest@hccs.edu 5/6/2020

67 Allison Reid areid@bartlettcocke.com 5/6/2020

68 Tara Pajuhand tara@metcoengineering.com 5/6/2020

70 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 5/6/2020

76 melitar melitar@gcemechanical.com 5/6/2020

79 brandi brandi@southpostoakrecycling.com 5/6/2020

83 Mozzy Mozzy@metcoengineering.com 5/6/2020

85 aaron a.rincon@rinconair.com 5/6/2020

86 james james.walker3@hccs.edu 5/6/2020

87 Rusty rcheves@cookmechanical.com 5/6/2020
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